
US Energy Casualty
Jeanne Jankowski
Head of US Energy Casualty
832.428.2735
jeanne.jankowski@zurich.com

US Energy Casualty Power & Renewables
Molly Dorsett
Head of US Energy Casualty  
Power & Renewables
molly.dorsett1@zurichna.com

Adrian Cheney
Sr. Executive Underwriter
adrian.cheney1@zurichna.com

Renata Esposito
AVP, Underwriter
212.553.5553
renata.esposito@zurich.com

Lizette McNellis
Sr. Executive Underwriter
312.496.9656
lizette.mcnellis@zurichna.com

Excess Casualty
Rebecca Stepp
Head of US Energy  
Excess Casualty 
rebecca.stepp@zurichna.com

Kenneth Kovar
Energy Regional Manager
281.797.1509 
kenneth.kovar@zurich.com

Mona Smith
Market Facing Underwriting  
Manager III  
713.703.6351 
mona.smith@zurich.com
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